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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 11 - 22Plano Super Bowl
USBC Sport Certification: 659553

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 13 1 Strike Force 100 12 680 28114 817 2305
2 16 12 Team 12 90 22 654 27189 807 2232
3 22 3 Lane Blazers 80 32 620 26309 737 2076
4 21 6 Goobers 76 36 604 25332 708 1916
5 12 4 Bob 73 39 637 25754 674 1968
6 19 9 Team 9 63 49 586 24337 790 2018
7 17 11 Dyno Rollers 46 66 598 25055 735 2119
8 18 8 4 Guys Again 43 69 589 24467 683 1902
9 14 5 WON 35 77 562 23340 677 1820

10 11 2 "Team Team" 30 82 549 22955 682 1816
11 15 10 Strike Back 30 82 540 22561 631 1764
12 20 7 Striking Machines 6 106 560 21874 604 1665

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
11-12 Strike Force 576 679 657 1912 8 <---> Lane Blazers 565 580 640 1785 0
13-14 Team 9 596 491 528 1615 2 <---> "Team Team" 567 585 550 1702 6
15-16 Dyno Rollers 563 562 665 1790 4 <---> Goobers 558 670 639 1867 4
17-18 Striking Machines 571 573 521 1665 0 <---> Team 12 579 644 733 1956 8
19-20 WON 462 500 544 1506 2 <---> 4 Guys Again 612 599 529 1740 6
21-22 Strike Back 551 576 611 1738 0 <---> Bob 634 674 621 1929 8

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk29  05/04   2-  4   1-  5  10- 12  11-  8   9-  7   6-  3
Wk30  05/11 { Position Round- Start Lane - 11
Wk31  05/18 { Fun Night!- Start Lane - 11  No points

Individual High Averages
Under 18
Women 146.70 Alexia Moon
Boys 184.42 Diego de la Torre 184.21 Raymond Addison 181.75 Nate Panyanouvong
Girls 172.67 Charisse Graham 160.42 Marisa Munguia 157.76 Malorie Samples
Under 15
Boys 165.74 Amari Browder 161.18 Trotter Smith 157.73 Jalen Brown
Girls 142.19 Zoha Calton 141.64 Ava Sullivan 135.88 Nicole Phan
Under 12
Boys 147.90 Charlie Rogers 133.24 Caleb Ebner 129.36 Jay Cornuaud
Girls 133.23 Keira Sampson

Season High Scores

Under 18
Women Scratch Game 224 Alexia Moon

Scratch Series 554 Alexia Moon

Boys Scratch Game 296 Ethan Radcliff 288 Diego de la Torre 265 Raymond Addison
Scratch Series 769 Ethan Radcliff 719 Raymond Addison 664 Diego de la Torre

Girls Scratch Game 255 Marisa Munguia 244 Jenna Charlton 242 Charisse Graham
Scratch Series 629 Jenna Charlton 606 Marisa Munguia 561 Charisse Graham

Under 15
Boys Scratch Game 257 Trotter Smith 220 Brayden Clark 219 Amari Browder

Scratch Series 622 Trotter Smith 566 Jalen Brown 563 Amari Browder

Girls Scratch Game 202 Nicole Phan 194 Ava Sullivan 184 Bella Rivera
Scratch Series 533 Nicole Phan 501 Ava Sullivan 486 Bella Rivera
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Under 12
Boys Scratch Game 214 Caleb Ebner 199 Jay Cornuaud 197 Charlie Rogers

Scratch Series 499 Caleb Ebner 488 Charlie Rogers 468 Jay Cornuaud

Girls Scratch Game 163 Keira Sampson
Scratch Series 435 Keira Sampson

Last Week's Top Scores
Under 18
Women Scratch Game 146 Alexia Moon

Scratch Series 428 Alexia Moon

Boys Scratch Game 223 Adrian Salinas 210 Cody Tice 210 Cade Carson
Scratch Series 571 Raymond Addison 558 Adrian Salinas 529 Ethan Radcliff

Girls Scratch Game 186 Marisa Munguia 180 Malorie Samples 166 Charisse Graham
Scratch Series 493 Malorie Samples 483 Charisse Graham 460 Marisa Munguia

Under 15
Boys Scratch Game 197 Jalen Brown 183 Trotter Smith 182 James Polk

Scratch Series 491 Trotter Smith 487 James Polk 475 Jalen Brown

Girls Scratch Game 161 Ava Sullivan 157 Zoha Calton 131 Nicole Phan
Scratch Series 450 Ava Sullivan 418 Zoha Calton 357 Nicole Phan

Under 12
Boys Scratch Game 191 Jay Cornuaud 167 Caleb Ebner 162 Charlie Rogers

Scratch Series 469 Charlie Rogers 468 Jay Cornuaud 425 Caleb Ebner

Girls Scratch Game 163 Keira Sampson
Scratch Series 422 Keira Sampson

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Strike Force  Lane 13  Avg=680
Diego de la Torre 184 12172 66 288 664 148 169 179 496
Gabe Sanchez 164 10394 63 216 541 a154 a154 a154 462
Kenneth Zarate 158 11418 72 233 566 105 183 137 425
Ethan Radcliff 174 12555 72 296 769 169 173 187 529

2 - "Team Team"  Lane 11  Avg=549
Caleb Ebner 133 9060 68 214 499 131 127 167 425
Jona R. Diop 136 9005 66 210 496 126 160 103 389
Brayden M. Clark 139 9225 66 220 490 149 145 144 438
Ava G. Sullivan 141 10623 75 194 501 161 153 136 450

3 - Lane Blazers  Lane 22  Avg=620
Marisa L. Munguia 160 12994 81 255 606 136 138 186 460
Jaden Marquez 125 9789 78 159 425 143 152 130 425
Luke Henke 177 14367 81 258 651 154 158 190 502
Bradley A. Brown 158 5215 33 212 614 132 132 134 398

4 - Bob  Lane 12  Avg=637
Cole Dorsey 133 4805 36 193 481 178 131 108 417
Charisse I. Graham 172 12432 72 242 561 154 163 166 483
Jaycob Felder 167 4509 27 214 589 a157 a157 a157 471
Adrian Salinas 165 3478 21 223 558 145 223 190 558
Emily A. Mendez 136 7355 54 157 422 0

5 - WON  Lane 14  Avg=562
Colton Rawdon 119 4649 39 157 450 80 139 117 336
Haidn J. Allen 123 9981 81 192 449 124 100 113 337
Maverick R. Beagle 152 10361 68 224 566 100 103 156 359
Bryan S. Coggins 168 13132 78 229 601 a158 a158 a158 474
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High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
6 - Goobers  Lane 21  Avg=604
Leiland D. Freeman 128 10023 78 165 428 119 143 134 396
Malorie J. Samples 157 9939 63 234 549 180 148 165 493
Gabriel A. Cooper 156 12215 78 240 581 151 169 171 491
Cade D. Carson 163 4914 30 211 556 108 210 169 487

7 - Striking Machines  Lane 20  Avg=560
Bella Rivera 135 9318 69 184 486 a125 a125 a125 375
Keira Sampson 133 8793 66 163 435 163 141 118 422
Zoha Calton 142 10664 75 176 466 133 157 128 418
VACANT 150 0 0 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450
Lillian Martin 115 3681 32 190 480 0

8 - 4 Guys Again  Lane 18  Avg=589
Amari G. Browder 165 11933 72 219 563 a155 a155 a155 465
Jordan Scott 139 9199 66 200 456 172 143 127 442
Charlie Rogers 147 8874 60 197 488 162 152 155 469
Colton M. Tice 138 9942 72 212 554 123 149 92 364

9 - Team 9  Lane 19  Avg=586
Tiger Bruney 145 5242 36 212 515 136 102 120 358
Nicole Phan 135 9783 72 202 533 129 131 97 357
Cole Phan 160 6248 39 236 573 190 117 165 472
Alexia Moon 146 9242 63 224 554 141 141 146 428

10 - Strike Back  Lane 15  Avg=540
James Polk 153 5968 39 216 510 182 168 137 487
Grant Groetken 136 5727 42 194 548 133 151 130 414
Logan Woodward-Hall 122 3917 32 198 433 a112 104 153 369
Jay Cornuaud 129 5433 42 199 468 124 153 191 468

11 - Dyno Rollers  Lane 17  Avg=598
Cody S. Tice 139 10062 72 224 529 128 162 210 500
James Davis 148 8008 54 220 528 a138 a138 a138 414
Jenna Charlton 150 5874 39 244 629 137 114 134 385
Trotter Smith 161 6286 39 257 622 160 148 183 491

12 - Team 12  Lane 16  Avg=654
Sullivan Jones 132 8746 66 192 472 122 148 192 462
Jalen Brown 157 5205 33 218 566 131 147 197 475
Raymond Addison 184 7184 39 265 719 167 206 198 571
Nate Panyanouvong 181 6543 36 247 641 159 143 146 448

Temporary Substitutes
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Roanah Abeleda 161 4371 27 0 0 0
Joshua D. Frazier 165 497 3 185 497 0
Rhett M. Gulledge 156 4688 30 0 0 0
Jaxon Osborn 129 4278 33 150 367 0
CJ Samples 152 5944 39 0 0 0
Annika Svedvik 178 5342 30 0 0 0
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Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Avg Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

61 Roanah Abeleda 161 4371 27 0
66 Raymond Addison 184 7184 39 167 206 198 571
32 Haidn J. Allen 123 9981 81 124 100 113 337

3 Maverick R. Beagle 152 10361 68 100 103 156 359
36 Amari G. Browder 165 11933 72 a155 a155 a155 465
71 Bradley A. Brown 158 5215 33 132 132 134 398
74 Jalen Brown 157 5205 33 131 147 197 475
70 Tiger Bruney 145 5242 36 136 102 120 358
37 Zoha Calton 142 10664 75 133 157 128 418
69 Cade D. Carson 163 4914 30 108 210 169 487
72 Jenna Charlton 150 5874 39 137 114 134 385
23 Brayden M. Clark 139 9225 66 149 145 144 438
45 Bryan S. Coggins 168 13132 78 a158 a158 a158 474

9 Gabriel A. Cooper 156 12215 78 151 169 171 491
10 Jay Cornuaud 129 5433 42 124 153 191 468
31 James Davis 148 8008 54 a138 a138 a138 414
75 Diego de la Torre 184 12172 66 148 169 179 496
42 Jona R. Diop 136 9005 66 126 160 103 389
13 Cole Dorsey 133 4805 36 178 131 108 417

7 Caleb Ebner 133 9060 68 131 127 167 425
38 Jaycob Felder 167 4509 27 a157 a157 a157 471
48 Joshua D. Frazier 165 497 3 0
54 Leiland D. Freeman 128 10023 78 119 143 134 396
85 Charisse I. Graham 172 12432 72 154 163 166 483
55 Grant Groetken 136 5727 42 133 151 130 414
34 Rhett M. Gulledge 156 4688 30 0

1 Luke Henke 177 14367 81 154 158 190 502
50 Sullivan Jones 132 8746 66 122 148 192 462

25 Jaden Marquez 125 9789 78 143 152 130 425
16 Lillian Martin 115 3681 32 0
29 Emily A. Mendez 136 7355 54 0
26 Alexia Moon 146 9242 63 141 141 146 428
12 Marisa L. Munguia 160 12994 81 136 138 186 460
47 Jaxon Osborn 129 4278 33 0
67 Nate Panyanouvong 181 6543 36 159 143 146 448
14 Cole Phan 160 6248 39 190 117 165 472
35 Nicole Phan 135 9783 72 129 131 97 357

4 James Polk 153 5968 39 182 168 137 487
79 Ethan Radcliff 174 12555 72 169 173 187 529
51 Colton Rawdon 119 4649 39 80 139 117 336
17 Bella Rivera 135 9318 69 a125 a125 a125 375
20 Charlie Rogers 147 8874 60 162 152 155 469
76 Adrian Salinas 165 3478 21 145 223 190 558
64 CJ Samples 152 5944 39 0
58 Malorie J. Samples 157 9939 63 180 148 165 493
18 Keira Sampson 133 8793 66 163 141 118 422
19 Gabe Sanchez 164 10394 63 a154 a154 a154 462
24 Jordan Scott 139 9199 66 172 143 127 442
73 Trotter Smith 161 6286 39 160 148 183 491
21 Ava G. Sullivan 141 10623 75 161 153 136 450
22 Annika Svedvik 178 5342 30 0
28 Cody S. Tice 139 10062 72 128 162 210 500
27 Colton M. Tice 138 9942 72 123 149 92 364
56 Logan Woodward-Hall 122 3917 32 a112 104 153 369

2 Kenneth Zarate 158 11418 72 105 183 137 425
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Most Improved Average
Women 157 to 146.70 = -10.30 Alexia Moon
Boys 121 to 138.08 =+17.08Colton Tice 124 to 139.77 =+15.77 Brayden Clark 170 to 181.75 =+11.75Nate Panyanouv
Girls 145 to 160.42 =+15.42Marisa Munguia 100 to 115.03 =+15.03 Lillian Martin 144 to 150.62 = +6.62 Jenna Charlton
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